Position

Director Of Pw/City Engineer
WTP Operator W-Certificate
Project Manager

WTP Operator W-Certificate
WTP Operator W-Certificate
Collection Systems Superintdt
Deputy Public Works Director
Water Distrib Superintendent
Gis Coordinator

Water Quality Analyst

Water Treatment Plant
Supervsr

Lead Collection Systems
Worker

Water Distribution Opertr I

Water Treatment Trainee W-
Cert

Lead Water Distribution Opertr

Water Treatment Plant
Supervsr

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

WTP Superintendent

Water Distribution Supervisor
Administrative Analyst Il

Cross Connect Control Spec Il
Lead Water Distribution Opertr
Public Works Inspector

Street Maintenance Worker Il
Senior Public Works Inspector
WTP Maint Wkr Il W-Certif

Other Positions Held City

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch

Antioch
Antioch

Antioch
Antioch

Antioch

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$198,204
$159,207
$157,576
$139,950
$139,132
$136,495
$135,029
$134,582
$130,677
$130,548
$129,311

$119,411

$117,527
$115,783

$114,759
$114,244

$113,785

$111,749
$111,054
$110,642
$109,352
$109,199
$108,734
$108,572
$107,839
$106,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,843
$38,381
$45,360
$49,824
$42,923
$40,667
$57,587
$53,250
$33,425
$54,746
$47,098

$37,721

$44,301
$45,996

$39,262
$36,355

$30,154

$14,511
$32,696
$31,575
$36,691
$29,441
$45,915
$34,194
$39,035
$36,986



WTP Maint Wkr Il W-Certif
Water Distribution Opertr I|
Landscape Maint Leadworker
Equipment Mechanic I

Public Works Inspector

Lead Water Distribution Opertr

Collection Systems Worker |

Lead Water Distribution Opertr

Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech Sr

Administrative Analyst II
Facility Maint Il

Facility Maint Leadworker
Street Maint Leadworker
WTP Operator W-Certificate
Equipment Operator
Collection Systems Worker ||
Water Distribution Opertr ||
Equipment Operator

Fleet Leadworker
Landscape Maint Worker Il
Assistant Engineer

Admin Analyst |

Lead Collection Systems
Worker

Operations Supervisor
Assistant Engineer
Water Distribution Opertr I

Cross Connect Control Spec
LDW

Lead Warehouse Maint Worker

Collection Systems Worker |

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch
Antioch

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$105,037
$104,381
$103,241
$102,735
$102,432
$102,344
$100,527
$100,181
$98,939
$98,442
$96,152
$95,755
$94,503
$93,150
$92,881
$92,485
$91,640
$91,522
$90,860
$90,735
$90,624
$90,548
$90,317

$89,977
$89,497
$89,415
$88,412

$88,364
$87,514

$44,796
$43,607
$33,734
$31,644
$45,355
$44,883
$24,546
$19,112
$29,264
$42,245
$20,136
$44,218
$44,197
$24,114
$43,835
$43,162
$25,769
$37,065
$27,921
$27,616
$17,712
$42,213
$44,199

$34,278
$24,087
$35,566
$44,129

$41,541
$39,861



Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech
Assc

Gis Specialist

Water Treatment Maint Wkr ||
Water Distribution Opertr I
Water Distribution Opertr I
Street Maint Leadworker
Street Maintenance Worker |
Collection Systems Worker ||
WTP Instrument Tech Il
Collection Systems Worker ||
Street Maintenance Worker |
Collection Systems Worker |
Water Distribution Operator Il
Collection Systems Worker ||
Street Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Lead Collection Systems
Worker

Water Distribution Opertr |
Landscape Maint Worker
Marina Maintenance Worker I
Water Distribution Operator I
Landscape Maint Worker
Associate Public Works Tech
Operations Supervisor
Landscape Maint Worker
Equipment Operator
Collection Systems Supervisor
Street Maintenance Worker |

Equipment Operator

Antioch

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$86,965

$85,883
$85,348
$82,956
$82,482
$80,927
$80,742
$79,352
$78,417
$77,858
$77,855
$76,776
$76,170
$76,047
$74,566
$73,791
$73,621
$73,565

$73,425
$73,243
$73,138
$72,777
$72,453
$70,677
$70,415
$67,217
$67,128
$66,316
$65,849
$64,932

$29,194

$22,531
$42,509
$38,638
$33,941
$36,129
$29,067
$41,261
$24,601
$34,415
$30,401
$28,856
$42,312
$31,791
$35,733
$21,041
$21,537
$25,753

$34,588
$39,054
$34,321
$14,432
$26,188
$30,917
$32,507
$26,177
$21,693
$21,084
$23,126
$31,988



Asst Public Works Technician
Water Distribution Opertr |
Collection Systems Worker ||
Facility Maint Il
Administrative Assistant Il
General Laborer
Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Mechanic Il
Senior Public Works Technician
Maintenance Worker |

Water Distribution Opertr |
WTP Operator W-Certificate
General Laborer

Water Distribution Opertr |
Administrative Assistant |

Code Enforcement Mnt Worker
|

Administrative Analyst |
Water Distribution Opertr |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
General Laborer

Assistant Engineer
Collection Systems Worker |
Secretary |

Maintenance Worker 1
Laboratory Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant ||
Collection Systems Worker |
Assistant Engineer

Administrative Assistant |

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$64,506
$59,998
$54,827
$54,131
$52,444
$49,210
$47,916
$44,721
$44,244
$41,497
$37,964
$36,083
$36,033
$34,815
$33,009
$31,616

$31,140
$26,992
$26,344
$26,229
$25,568
$24,262
$23,244
$22,968
$22,071
$19,970
$19,580
$19,436
$18,646
$18,196
$16,709

$13,756
$21,749
$18,867
$26,969
$34,374
$24,073
$4,255
$18,091
$9,496
$3,918
$20,392
$739
$17,703
$21,276
$14,824
$19,810

$7,259
$10,948
$2,323
$1,612
$3,055
$13,095
$6,752
$13,573
$855
$2,450
$9,729
$8,264
$5,185
$4,687
$1,289



Lead Landscape Maint Worker Antioch Public Works $16,641 $624

Administrative Assistant | Antioch Public Works $16,253 $786
Maintenance Worker | Antioch Public Works $16,196 $2,063
Fleet Service Technician Antioch Public Works $13,601 $5,911
Equipment Mechanic | Antioch Public Works $13,210 $8,357
Secretary | Antioch Public Works $12,588 $562
Collection Systems Worker | Antioch Public Works $12,205 $5,450
Public Works Support Staff Antioch Public Works $10,752 $933
Water Distribution Opertr | Antioch Public Works $10,247 $3,448
Maintenance Worker | Antioch Public Works $10,104 $516
Secretary Il Antioch Public Works $9,414 $455
Water Distribution Opertr | Antioch Public Works $9,337 $4,650
Temp Project Manager-PW Antioch Public Works $5,674 $436
Secretary Antioch Public Works $4,911 $160
Water Treatment Plant Antioch Public Works $4,653 $67
Operator

Secretary I Antioch Public Works $4,213 $170
Temporary - Maintenance Antioch Public Works $4,073 $241
Worker |

Maintenance Worker | Antioch Public Works $2,647 $324

Public Works Support Staff Antioch Public Works $168 $8



