Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Pw/City Engineer		Antioch	Public Works	\$198,204	\$72,843
WTP Operator W-Certificate		Antioch	Public Works	\$159,207	\$38,381
Project Manager		Antioch	Public Works	\$157,576	\$45,360
WTP Operator W-Certificate		Antioch	Public Works	\$139,950	\$49,824
WTP Operator W-Certificate		Antioch	Public Works	\$139,132	\$42,923
Collection Systems Superintdt		Antioch	Public Works	\$136,495	\$40,667
Deputy Public Works Director		Antioch	Public Works	\$135,029	\$57,587
Water Distrib Superintendent		Antioch	Public Works	\$134,582	\$53,250
Gis Coordinator		Antioch	Public Works	\$130,677	\$33,425
Water Quality Analyst		Antioch	Public Works	\$130,548	\$54,746
Water Treatment Plant Supervsr		Antioch	Public Works	\$129,311	\$47,098
Lead Collection Systems Worker		Antioch	Public Works	\$119,411	\$37,721
Water Distribution Opertr II		Antioch	Public Works	\$117,527	\$44,301
Water Treatment Trainee W- Cert		Antioch	Public Works	\$115,783	\$45,996
Lead Water Distribution Opertr		Antioch	Public Works	\$114,759	\$39,262
Water Treatment Plant Supervsr		Antioch	Public Works	\$114,244	\$36,355
Water Treatment Plant Operator		Antioch	Public Works	\$113,785	\$30,154
WTP Superintendent		Antioch	Public Works	\$111,749	\$14,511
Water Distribution Supervisor		Antioch	Public Works	\$111,054	\$32,696
Administrative Analyst III		Antioch	Public Works	\$110,642	\$31,575
Cross Connect Control Spec II		Antioch	Public Works	\$109,352	\$36,691
Lead Water Distribution Opertr		Antioch	Public Works	\$109,199	\$29,441
Public Works Inspector		Antioch	Public Works	\$108,734	\$45,915
Street Maintenance Worker II		Antioch	Public Works	\$108,572	\$34,194
Senior Public Works Inspector		Antioch	Public Works	\$107,839	\$39,035
WTP Maint Wkr III W-Certif		Antioch	Public Works	\$106,843	\$36,986

WTP Maint Wkr III W-Certif	Antioch	Public Works	\$105,037	\$44,796
Water Distribution Opertr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$104,381	\$43,607
Landscape Maint Leadworker	Antioch	Public Works	\$103,241	\$33,734
Equipment Mechanic II	Antioch	Public Works	\$102,735	\$31,644
Public Works Inspector	Antioch	Public Works	\$102,432	\$45,355
Lead Water Distribution Opertr	Antioch	Public Works	\$102,344	\$44,883
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$100,527	\$24,546
Lead Water Distribution Opertr	Antioch	Public Works	\$100,181	\$19,112
Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech Sr	Antioch	Public Works	\$98,939	\$29,264
Administrative Analyst II	Antioch	Public Works	\$98,442	\$42,245
Facility Maint II	Antioch	Public Works	\$96,152	\$20,136
Facility Maint Leadworker	Antioch	Public Works	\$95,755	\$44,218
Street Maint Leadworker	Antioch	Public Works	\$94,503	\$44,197
WTP Operator W-Certificate	Antioch	Public Works	\$93,150	\$24,114
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$92,881	\$43,835
Collection Systems Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$92,485	\$43,162
Water Distribution Opertr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$91,640	\$25,769
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$91,522	\$37,065
Fleet Leadworker	Antioch	Public Works	\$90,860	\$27,921
Landscape Maint Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$90,735	\$27,616
Assistant Engineer	Antioch	Public Works	\$90,624	\$17,712
Admin Analyst I	Antioch	Public Works	\$90,548	\$42,213
Lead Collection Systems Worker	Antioch	Public Works	\$90,317	\$44,199
Operations Supervisor	Antioch	Public Works	\$89,977	\$34,278
Assistant Engineer	Antioch	Public Works	\$89,497	\$24,087
Water Distribution Opertr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$89,415	\$35,566
Cross Connect Control Spec LDW	Antioch	Public Works	\$88,412	\$44,129
Lead Warehouse Maint Worker	Antioch	Public Works	\$88,364	\$41,541
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$87,514	\$39,861

Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech Assc	Antioch	Public Works	\$86,965	\$29,194
Gis Specialist	Antioch	Public Works	\$85,883	\$22,531
Water Treatment Maint Wkr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$85,348	\$42,509
Water Distribution Opertr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$82,956	\$38,638
Water Distribution Opertr II	Antioch	Public Works	\$82,482	\$33,941
Street Maint Leadworker	Antioch	Public Works	\$80,927	\$36,129
Street Maintenance Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$80,742	\$29,067
Collection Systems Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$79,352	\$41,261
WTP Instrument Tech II	Antioch	Public Works	\$78,417	\$24,601
Collection Systems Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$77,858	\$34,415
Street Maintenance Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$77,855	\$30,401
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$76,776	\$28,856
Water Distribution Operator II	Antioch	Public Works	\$76,170	\$42,312
Collection Systems Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$76,047	\$31,791
Street Maintenance Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$74,566	\$35,733
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,791	\$21,041
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,621	\$21,537
Lead Collection Systems Worker	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,565	\$25,753
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,425	\$34,588
Landscape Maint Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,243	\$39,054
Marina Maintenance Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$73,138	\$34,321
Water Distribution Operator II	Antioch	Public Works	\$72,777	\$14,432
Landscape Maint Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$72,453	\$26,188
Associate Public Works Tech	Antioch	Public Works	\$70,677	\$30,917
Operations Supervisor	Antioch	Public Works	\$70,415	\$32,507
Landscape Maint Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$67,217	\$26,177
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$67,128	\$21,693
Collection Systems Supervisor	Antioch	Public Works	\$66,316	\$21,084
Street Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$65,849	\$23,126
Equipment Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$64,932	\$31,988

Asst Public Works Technician	Antioch	Public Works	\$64,506	\$13,756
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$59,998	\$21,749
Collection Systems Worker II	Antioch	Public Works	\$54,827	\$18,867
Facility Maint II	Antioch	Public Works	\$54,131	\$26,969
Administrative Assistant II	Antioch	Public Works	\$52,444	\$34,374
General Laborer	Antioch	Public Works	\$49,210	\$24,073
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$47,916	\$4,255
Equipment Mechanic II	Antioch	Public Works	\$44,721	\$18,091
Senior Public Works Technician	Antioch	Public Works	\$44,244	\$9,496
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$41,497	\$3,918
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$37,964	\$20,392
WTP Operator W-Certificate	Antioch	Public Works	\$36,083	\$739
General Laborer	Antioch	Public Works	\$36,033	\$17,703
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$34,815	\$21,276
Administrative Assistant I	Antioch	Public Works	\$33,009	\$14,824
Code Enforcement Mnt Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$31,616	\$19,810
Administrative Analyst I	Antioch	Public Works	\$31,140	\$7,259
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$26,992	\$10,948
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$26,344	\$2,323
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$26,229	\$1,612
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$25,568	\$3,055
General Laborer	Antioch	Public Works	\$24,262	\$13,095
Assistant Engineer	Antioch	Public Works	\$23,244	\$6,752
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$22,968	\$13,573
Secretary I	Antioch	Public Works	\$22,071	\$855
Maintenance Worker 1	Antioch	Public Works	\$19,970	\$2,450
Laboratory Assistant II	Antioch	Public Works	\$19,580	\$9,729
Administrative Assistant II	Antioch	Public Works	\$19,436	\$8,264
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$18,646	\$5,185
Assistant Engineer	Antioch	Public Works	\$18,196	\$4,687
Administrative Assistant I	Antioch	Public Works	\$16,709	\$1,289

Lead Landscape Maint Worker	Antioch	Public Works	\$16,641	\$624
Administrative Assistant I	Antioch	Public Works	\$16,253	\$786
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$16,196	\$2,063
Fleet Service Technician	Antioch	Public Works	\$13,601	\$5,911
Equipment Mechanic I	Antioch	Public Works	\$13,210	\$8,357
Secretary I	Antioch	Public Works	\$12,588	\$562
Collection Systems Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$12,205	\$5,450
Public Works Support Staff	Antioch	Public Works	\$10,752	\$933
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$10,247	\$3,448
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$10,104	\$516
Secretary II	Antioch	Public Works	\$9,414	\$455
Water Distribution Opertr I	Antioch	Public Works	\$9,337	\$4,650
Temp Project Manager-PW	Antioch	Public Works	\$5,674	\$436
Secretary	Antioch	Public Works	\$4,911	\$160
Water Treatment Plant Operator	Antioch	Public Works	\$4,653	\$67
Secretary II	Antioch	Public Works	\$4,213	\$170
Temporary - Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$4,073	\$241
Maintenance Worker I	Antioch	Public Works	\$2,647	\$324
Public Works Support Staff	Antioch	Public Works	\$168	\$8